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2025/26 18th round, Match #86
Wednesday, 12.11.2025, 13:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 9°C. Spectators: 175

«Skala 1911» Stryi

4 : 1

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
9 Merdieiev Vadym
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
18 Harkavenko Denys
22 Yaniuk Danylo
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
10
8 Lisovyk Roman
98 Fesenko Andrii
14 Hrytsak Nazar

Substitutes
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
3 Sahaidak Bohdan
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
16 Fetko Oleksandr
15
17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
11
33 Kravets Ostap
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
19 Vorobiak Ihor

Coach
Hnativ Roman

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
8 Havryliuk Andrii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
5 Maksymenko Bohdan
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
17 Petryk Andrii
10 Tsurkan Illia
7 Botskiv Sviatoslav
16 Bazarov Yehor
92 Panasenko Serhii

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
22 Andritsa Artem
12 Vapniar Daniil
15 Babkov Vladyslav
88 Vagin Ihor
24 Funduk Vladyslav
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
9 Debych Vasyl
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Coach
Semerenko Oleksandr

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2025/26, 18th round, Match #86
Wednesday, 12.11.2025, 13:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 9°C. Spectators: 175

«Skala 1911» Stryi 4 : 1 «Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi
7' 92 Panasenko Serhii

18 Harkavenko Denys 37'

14 Hrytsak Nazar
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 56'

57' 77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo

61' 17 Petryk Andrii

65' 17 Petryk Andrii
88 Vagin Ihor

65' 7 Botskiv Sviatoslav
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

10 
11 67'

98 Fesenko Andrii 69'

70' 10 Tsurkan Illia
14 Hlahola Oleksandr

70' 92 Panasenko Serhii
9 Debych Vasyl

9 Merdieiev Vadym 74'

77' 16 Bazarov Yehor

9 Merdieiev Vadym 82'

8 Lisovyk Roman
16 Fetko Oleksandr 85'

16 Fetko Oleksandr 89'

7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 90+1'

90+2' 8 Havryliuk Andrii
15 Babkov Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


